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1,10 6 de Mayo de 2017

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO

JINETE
DORSAL
oS (DORSAL) _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
QUICK CERENUS Z GARCIA GIRO,
QUIDAM DE REVEL / 124551 Daniel 519 ES
CARTHARENA Z /2009 / DANIEL GARCIA
TORDA / ZANG GIRO / NONE
REYNA
BELLAMARIE ESPINILLA,
2 CASANTOS / LEANDRA / 139416 Helena 199193 ES
2006 / TORDA / KWPN LOURDES REYNA
ESPINILLA / NONE
3 WIENSENDER / ISABEL / 90532 ’ 165640 ES
- ROSARIO SANCHEZ
1993 / CASTANA / BWP
ALBERT / NONE
ROMULUS DU ZAMORA TALLO,
52622 Laura 172769 ES
BARBARIAN / APOLLINE /
NONE / NONE
2005 / BAYO / SF
BADGER HILL P
QUALITY MARTI ELIAS,
0.8.0.5. QUARLITY / Montserrat
5 e 105537 FRANCESC MARTI 184079 ES
PENDLE WATERCOLOUR
N ELIAS / GERRY
/2002 / CASTANA / IRISH
HIGGINS
SPORT HORSE
RUSTY DE GOTERRIS
CONDEMENE ALAMAR, Elena
6 EPHEBE FOR EVER / 121519 ' 165645 ES
ELENA GOTERRIS
TAJORA / 2005 / BAYO /
ALAMAR / NONE
SF
GARCIA VAN DE FARRARGNS, 6
GESTELHOEVE '
7 NONSTOP / RENDA VAN 108608 193168 ES
RODRIGUEZ
DE GESTELHOEVE / 2006
~ FARRARONS, IVON /
/ CASTANA / BELGA
NONE
QUIRAM DES ETISSES PAUL MAZO,
Luci
8 QUIDAM DE REVEL / 121594 _Hucla 156353 ES
LUCIA PAUL MAZO /
NARDY DES ETISSES /
NONE
2004 / BAYO / SF
TYCHO RODRIGUES DOS
9 NO LIMIT / GALINA / 2000 89585 SANTOS, Luis 197146 ES

/ CASTANA / KWPN

ERIC PONS / NONE



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ELIEN
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
ALAZANA / KWPN

PINCHO CP
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
ALAZANA / AA.

LAST-TANGO
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
NEGRA / AH.A.

INCO DEL MASET
NONE / NONE /2012 /
TORDO /C.D.E.

APRICOT DE LA
PINADA
CENTAUER Z / DEBLA X
BIRLAR 43,64% /2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

DULANA Z
DUTCH CAPITOL /
CULANO Z /2005 /

TORDA / ZANG

CICERON AZ
CORONADO / GAVIOTA
AZ /2007 / TORDA / CDE

CHERRY
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
TORDA / NONE

DE SPORTIVO
KOJAK / WISE NOUVELLE
/2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

CIERA
CABROL AMICOR /
RASSO-GIRL GOLD FEE /
2003 / CASTANA / KWPN

ULLUCO DE MEIALUA
CASH / GEISHA VAN
CASTERH /1997 / TORDA
/ BWP

TINE
CLASSIDO / E-LAFAYETTE
/2003 / CASTANA /
HOLST

CENTAURO DOS
MARES
CENTAUER Z / FLORINE /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

108720

116181

120423

120869

156489

84749

147630

106332

108784

52539

22004

104633

89046

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

GIMENO GAYA,
Santiago
GIMENO GAYA,
SANTIAGO / NONE

GARCIA-MUNTE
BETRIU, Marina
NONE / NONE

SORIANO
CASTANO, Isabel
NONE / NONE

CERDIDO
CALDERON,
Angel
MASET
SPORTHORSES S.L. /
NONE

ROLDAN MARIN,
Cristian
JUAN IGNACIO
ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL
MORALES / LA
PINADA

VALLE BOIX,
Delia
GEMA BLASCO
MARTINEZ / NONE

FENOLL RIUS,
Luis
FUNDACION DEBLA
/ YFOMBONA

TUR TUR, Xavi
JOSE ROIG TORRES
/ NONE

MAS TARI,
Cristina
VICENTE MAS BRU /
H. VOORT

VENDRELL
MEDINA,
Alejandra
ALEJANDRA
VENDRELL MEDINA
/ NONE

MASCAROS
LANGA, M2
Nieves
VICENTE MASCAROS
TORRES / NONE

ROSILLO
TORRES, José

Miguel 1730
XAVIER BERNAT
SERRA / NONE

TOMAS ISACH,
Laura
JOSE LUIS RIERA
ALEMAN / DOS
MARES

36015

195984

70221

272908

VA154085

189867

41713

208771

154557

53084

38568

11971

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

KING RUBIO
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
ALAZANA / PONI

HELLAS
INSHALLAH DE MUZE /
TILOMA / 2012/
CASTANA / KWPN

GIJON
CENTUER Z / SANNE X
INDORADO / 2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

CHARITY
CONTENDRO / SHAKIRA /
2011/ CASTANA / HANN

GOZO DE ADRIANO
CALVARO Z / G.
TAJMAHAL VD

KEMPENHOEVE / 2006 /
TORDA / CDE

MISS BREAKER
ACTION BREAKER / OKA
DA FIGUEIREDA / 2012 /

ALAZANA / CDE

TAGLE STAR
DANILO DE RUYCO /
CALAS DE RUYCO /2010
/ ALAZANA / CDE

SKY HIGH
NONE / NONE /2000 /
ALAZANA / HANN

WANIK WH
RASH R / RAWANIKI /
2003 / CASTANA / KWPN

DIVA
CLARIMO / ZIVIA 1/ 2011
/ TORDA / HOLST

FIDEA
ARIZONA / TODEA / 2010
/ ALAZANA / KWPN

FIRANO
NONE / NONE / 2000 /
CASTANA / WESTF

HAT TRICK
STOLZENBERG / FEE /
2012 / CASTANO / HANN

L.A.C.

105280

122046

105284

121886

117519

122814

106623

44444

116196

109723

152532

43155

123081

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RUANO ORTI, Ana
[Cardenal
Herrera-Ceul
ANA RUANO ORTI /
NONE

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA,
Mariano

MARIANO MARTINEZ
BASTIDA / NONE

BARRACHINA
AGUT, Silvia
BARRACHINA AGUT,
SILVIA / HIPICA DE
PORCEYO, C.B.

GONZALEZ
PASTOR, José
ANTONIO CARRILO /
NONE

DE WIT TRENOR,
Reyes
IGNACIO DE WIT
GUZMAN / ARENAS
DE ADRIANO

BAYARRI MOORE,
Noelia [Adu]
NOELIA BAYARRI
MOORE / NOELIA
BAYARRI MOORE

SCHUBERT, Chari

CLAUDIA SCHUBERT
/ Y.DE RUYCO

BERDONCES
SERRA, Jennifer
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA CANADA / NONE

FERNANDEZ-
NOVELL
SADURNI, Elena
NONE / NONE

BALLESTER
TOVAR, Teresa
TERESA BALLESTER
TOVAR / NONE

CODINA LERIA,
Alex
CARMEN VIDAL /
NONE

COLOMER
GALLOSTRA,
Paula
JORGE CAMPINS /
NONE

SINGLETON
NUESCH, Oliver
ELISABET GONGORA

LASUS / NONE

L.D.N.

53089

15163

39023

12422

261290

15899

141801

163123

164252

2310

274244

261386

16605

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CINCIN Z
CEDERIC Z / RAINBOW Z
/2011 / CASTANA / ZANG

RABAB DIBAH
CHATMEN / FADETTE /
2001 / CASTANA / BELGA

AM HORACIO
VERDI / AM FOUR
SEASONS /2011 /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

124552

116621

112299

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
CRIADOR

GARCIA GIRO,
Daniel
DANIEL GARCIA
GIRO /
ZANGERSHIEDE
ARGENTINA

CONESA
MARTINEZ, Juan
Alejandro 233778 ES
ANGEL CONESA
ALBALADEJO / NONE

VELILLA
MARTINEZ,
Ricardo
CARMEN CASAN
SERNEGUET /
Y.EUMADOS

519 ES

1733 ES
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